
Ball End Allen Key Set

Art. Nr.
RND 550-00479

RND is a trademark of Distrelec

Features

• Covers wide range of sizes
• Supplied in a handy polyethylene holder, for ease of identification
• The L-shaped keys have long arms, making any job with deep-set bolts 

quick and fast
• Made from Cr-V Steel for durability and high torque

Set Contents

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

5

6

8

10

91

100

113

130

145

160

177

200

229

16

18

20

23

27

33

35

45

50

Tip size (mm) L (±2mm) S (±1mm)

Length

LxWxH(mm)

Net Weight
Weight of the product in 
grammes (g). Excluding 

packaging

Gross Weight
Weight of the product in 
grammes (g). Including 

packaging

450220 x 90 x 20 mm 449


	Blank Page



