Ball End Allen Key Set

Features

- Covers wide range of sizes
- Supplied in a handy polyethylene holder, for ease of identification
- The L-shaped keys have long arms, making any job with deep-set bolts quick and fast
- Made from Cr-V Steel for durability and high torque

Set Contents

\square	Tip size (mm)	L (±2mm)	S (±1mm)
1	1.5	91	16
2	2	100	18
3	2.5	113	20
4	3	130	23
5	4	145	27
6	5	160	33
7	6	177	35
8	8	200	45
9	10	229	50

Length LxWxH(mm)	Net Weight Weight of the product in grammes (g). Excluding packaging	Gross Weight Weight of the product in grammes (g). Including packaging
220 x 90 x 20 mm	449	450





Art. Nr. RND 550-00479